FEATURES
•	 Universal Input Range
•	 Wide Input Voltage Range 85 - 264 Vac, 47 - 63 Hz
•	 Compact Package: 2.00” × 3.00”
•	 Built-In Class B EMI Filter
•	 Output Voltage Adjustable (Single Output Only)
•	 3000 Vac Input to Output Reinforced Insulation
•	 Protection Type Class I and Class II

Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Convention Cooled
73ºC Ta
A
Max. Output Power
W
Input Power
at No Load
W
Efficiency
%
Model Number*
85 - 264 5 8 40 0.11 90 UI40-5SB
85 - 264 7.5 5.34 40 0.11 90 UI40-7.5SB
85 - 264 9 4.45 40 0.11 91 UI40-9SB
85 - 264 12 3.34 40 0.11 92 UI40-12SB
85 - 264 12 3.34 40 0.11 90 UI40-12SHB
85 - 264 15 2.67 40 0.11 92 UI40-15SHB
85 - 264 15 2.67 40 0.11 90 UI40-15SB
85 - 264 24 1.67 40 0.11 92 UI40-24SB
85 - 264 28 1.43 40 0.11 91 UI40-28SB
85 - 264 36 1.12 40 0.11 92 UI40-36SB
85 - 264 48 0.84 40 0.11 93 UI40-48SB
85 - 264 53 0.77 40 0.11 92.5 UI40-53SB
AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
UNIVERSAL INPUT, UP TO 40 WATTS
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
UI40 SERIES